Temperature calibrators
PTC200 & PTC700
Premium TC dry block
PTC200: -55–200°C (-67–392°F)
PTC700, RT: 700°C (1290°F)
Premium TCs
The calibrators of the Premium TC series are characterised
by their unparalleled performance and outstanding ease

to 660 °C (1220 °F). For temperatures between 660 °C (1220 °F) and 700 °C (1292 °F) we recommend the use of a separate
reference thermometer.
Ordering information (PTC200)
1.  Select the model (includes traceable calibration)
2.  Select 17025 accredited calibration if required
3.  Select any accessories required (each model comes with kit for start up)
Description DRUCK PN
Insert 1x Ø3.5, 1x Ø6.5, 1x Ø13.5 mm IOPTC-DB-1
External reference sensor (-55…255 °C) straight version IOPTC-EXSEN-1
Power lead World plug and lead set ISPTC-20
Description
Factory traceable calibration (included)
ISO 17025 accredited calibration
Description DRUCK PN
Inserts
1x Ø3.5, 1x Ø6.5, 1x Ø13.5 mm IOPTC-DB-1
1x Ø6.5 mm (brass) IOPTC-DB-2
2x Ø3.5  (brass) IOPTC-DB-3
1x Ø3.5, 1x Ø4.5 mm (brass) IOPTC-DB-4
1x Ø3.5, 1x Ø6.5 mm (brass) IOPTC-DB-5
1x Ø3.5, 1x Ø8.5 mm (brass) IOPTC-DB-6
1x Ø3.5, 1x Ø6.5, 1x Ø8.5, 1x Ø10.5 mm (brass) IOPTC-DB-7
Without Bore Holes (brass) IOPTC-DB-21
Reference External Reference sensor (-55…255 °C) straight version IOPTC-EXSEN-1
Camera holder for USB camera IOPTC-CAM-1
Connection Camera IOPTC-CAM-2
Barcode scanner IOPTC-BAR-1
Transport case with trolley ISPTC-22
Ordering information (PTC700)
1.  Select the model (includes traceable calibration)
2.  Select 17025 accredited calibration if required
3.  Select any accessories required (each model comes with kit for start up)
Description DRUCK PN
Insert
1xØ3.5, 1xØ4.8, 1xØ6.5, 1xØ13.5 IOPTC-DB-20
External reference sensor (RT…660 °C) straight version IOPTC-EXSEN-2
Power lead World plug and lead set ISPTC-20
Description
Factory traceable calibration (included)
ISO17025 accredited calibration
Description DRUCK PN
Inserts
1xØ4.5 (alu-bronze) IOPTC-DB-12
1xØ6.5 (alu-bronze) IOPTC-DB-13
1xØ8.5 (alu-bronze) IOPTC-DB-14
Dry block (alu-bronze) IOPTC-DB-15
1xØ4.8, 1xØ4.5 (alu-bronze air shield) IOPTC-DB-16
1xØ4.8, 1xØ6.5 (alu-bronze air shield) IOPTC-DB-17
1xØ4.8, 1xØ8.5 (alu-bronze air shield) IOPTC-DB-18
1xØ4.8, 1xØ3.5, 1xØ6.5, 1xØ8.5, 1xØ10.5 (alu-bronze air shield) IOPTC-DB-19
1xØ3.5, 1xØ4.8, 1xØ6.5, 1xØ13.5 IOPTC-DB-20
Without bore holes Ø29 x 150mm (alu-bronze) IOPTC-DB-25
Without bore holes Ø29 x 150mm (alu-bronze) IOPTC-DB-26
Without bore holes Ø29 x 150mm (alu-bronze) (special plus) IOPTC-DB-27
Reference External reference sensor (RT…660 °C) straight version IOPTC-EXSEN-2
Camera holder for USB camera IOPTC-CAM-1
Connection Camera IOPTC-CAM-2
Barcode scanner IOPTC-BAR-1